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Shari Feist Albrecht, Chair Sum Brownback, Governor
Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner !
Pat Apple, Commissioner

September 3, 2015

Shakespeare Qil Company. Inc.
202 W. Main St
Salem, IL 62881

Re: Carson 4-25
NW/4 Sec. 25-16S-34W
Scott County, Kansas
15-171-21084-00-00

Dear Sir or Madam;

This letter is to inform you that you have been granted an extension of time in which to close
the drilling pits associated with the Carson 4-25 well.

The original 365 days for closure expired on 08/25/2015. This extension will expire on
11/25/2015. We urge you to make every effort to close these pits within this time frame. In
the event there is water standing in these pits, please dewater and dispose of fluids in an
authorized disposal facility to expedite closure. Extension of this time frame automatically
extends the time period for filing the closure of surface pit form, but not the time period for
filing the waste transfer form (CDP-5).

Failure fo close the pit or request an additional extension prior fo the expiration date shall
result in a monelary penalty in accordance with KA.R. 82-3-602(a). An additional pit
extension may be renewed upon request, but no pit permit extension shall be extended
beyond six months after the original deadline.

Please complete the pit closure form (CDP-4) through Kolar {Kansas On-Line Automated
Reporting) at hitps://kolar kgs.ku.edu.

If you have any questions in this regard, please do not hesitate to contact Kathy Haynes at
(316) 337-6243.

Sincerely,
b o i

Ryan A. Hoffman
Director

Cc: File
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202 WEST MAIN STREET
SALEM, ILLINOIS
62881
WWW.SHAKESPEARE~QIL.COM

Facsimile 618.548.1594

July 9, 2015

Kathy Haynes

Kansas Corporation Commission
130 S. Market St., Room 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

Re: Church of God 2-27, C662-35, Stoll 1-22, Nights
Sections 27, 35, 22, 28, 25-165-34W
Scott County, KS

Dear Kathy:

Shakespeare Qil Co., Inc., requests pit closure extensions (three months) for the
above locations due to the 8-9 inches of rain this area received this Spring. The wet
ground conditions have prevented our dirt contractors from restoring these locations.

If you have any questions, please call or email me.

Sincerely,
Shakespeare Qil Company, Inc.
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Well Data for API # 15-171-21084-00-00

County: SCOTT
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Lse Nm [CARSON Status
Oper/Status (7311 |SHAKESPEARE OIL CO., INC, [A]  status Source [WLINV Status Dt | 05/19/2015
Work Oper | | [ Type Intent Dt | 08/05/2014
Work Oper Source Work Oper Effec Dt 1 Well T OIL Intent Exp Dt | 08/05/2015
- € e
Lgey Oper | | yeelon | ACO-1 Spud | 08/25/2014
C-1 Oper [SHAKESPEARE OIL CO., INC. | TypeCmpt [ | District Spud | 08/25/2014
Drilr/Status [33350 SOUTHWIND DRILLING, INC. A .
Lgey Drilr
Well Commete KDOR Lease Code TD Rchd Dt | 09/03/2014
Dt Edited . By Well Comment Oit: Gas: Cmpltd Dt| 09/19/2011
08/05/20(4 rhesterm NLUB Notice attached, | ‘ | Ist Prod Dt| 09/20/2014 |
CP-i11 stinpt] ]
P/A Dt
Const:| TYD
Plug Back 4824
Hole 4880
Loggers
District e
Date Well Info. Last Edited: | 05/20/2015
SURFACE LOCATION Slant ' | ELEVATIONS
!lj SGWA ! |
Lat [38.6347036 Long [-101.0287636 | [ Tregular Section | Gr [3094 | KB[3106 |
Sec  Township Range  Spot WH PM 7 DF I: Srf\:l

(25 )-[16 [5] {3 |w] [swsisew |
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l BOTTOM HOLE (TARGET) LOCATION
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Elg i

GPS Dt | | By: |

| Feet| | FrmNS[ | Feet| | FrmEW[ ]
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LOCATION PER UIC DOCKET ORDER/PERMIT
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River Basin: | |
DWR #: |

Chlorides 6500
Tavisysoias| ]

Csg Sealed: |

| ALT: |2

Drill Stem Test:

mresExt:[ | meos[ ] ooes[ | |

Samples to Geo Surv:

PIT Statuos:
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Surf Pipe Required:
Projected TD: 4900
| Alt2 Com: AddPipePro: [ ]
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